GROSS SALES

15,001 OR MORE CAPACITY

$100-$32 March 6-10 8

1. $1,728,360

2. $1,721,237
3. $1,697,902
4. $1,692,325
5. $1,277,250
6. $1,270,334
7. $1,192,091
8. $1,140,275
9. $1,120,547
10. $1,118,500
11. $1,074,015
12. $1,071,816
13. $1,027,736
14. $1,014,329

15. $999,950

10,001-15,000 CAPACITY

12,324

1. $1,083,091
2. $1,020,498
3. $725,692
4. $682,034
5. $658,170
6. $610,967
7. $563,349
8. $563,339
9. $553,838
10. $550,616
11. $541,518
12. $484,884
13. $484,859
14, $477,392

15. $476,330

EVENT

VENUE

Cirque du Soleil “Quidam” Toyota Center,

George Strait

George Strait

George Strait

George Strait

Bon Jovi

Maroon 5

Pink

Maroon 5

George Strait
Swedish House Mafia
Maroon 5

Swedish House Mafia
Pink

The Who

The Who

Linkin Park
Maroon 5

The Who

The Who

Ed Sheeran
Carrie Underwood
Alicia Keys

Luke Bryan
Carrie Underwood
The Stone Roses
Carrie Underwood
Zac Brown Band
Carrie Underwood

Carrie Underwood
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Houston

Rupp Arena,

Lexington, Ky.

Alerus Center,

Grand Forks, N.D.
Thompson Boling Arena,
Knoxville, Tenn.

First Niagara Center,
Buffalo, N.Y.

Philips Arena,

Atlanta

Madison Square Garden,
New York

Staples Center,

Los Angeles

Bell Centre,

Montreal

XL Center,

Hartford, Conn.

Madison Square Garden,
New York

Staples Center,

Los Angeles

Bell Centre,

Montreal

Bridgestone Arena,
Nashville, Tenn.

Nassau Veterans Mem. Col.,

Uniondale, N.Y.

Atlantic City (N.J.)
Boardwalk Hall

Vector Arena, Auckland,
New Zealand

Van Andel Arena,

Grand Rapids, Mich.
Dunkin Donuts Center,
Providence, R.I.

Verizon Wireless Arena,
Manchester, N.H.
Vector Arena, Auckland,
New Zealand

Spokane (Wash.)

Arena

Valley View Casino Center,

San Diego

Van Andel Arena,
Grand Rapids, Mich.
Save Mart Center,
Fresno, Calif.
Vector Arena, Auckland,
New Zealand
Stockton (Calif.)
Arena

JQH Arena,
Springfield, Mo.

Mandalay Bay Events Center,

Las Vegas
Citizens Business Bank
Arena, Ontario, Calif.

ATTENDANCE PROMOTER

28,811
21,587
20,054
20,249
16,001
15,247
14,666
15,562
15,980
14,798
14,076
15,192
13,324
14,742

11,285

10,024
11,578
7,138
6,615
9,884
9,914
7,687
11,578
10,333
5,667
8,501
8,025
7,912

7,548

Cirque du Soleil

AEG Live, The Messina
Group

AEG Live, The Messina
Group

AEG Live, The Messina
Group

AEG Live, The Messina
Group

AEG Live

Live Nation

Live Nation

evenko, Live Nation,
Greenland

AEG Live, The Messina
Group

Live Nation

Live Nation

evenko, Live Nation

Live Nation

AEG Live

AEG Live

Live Nation

Live Nation

AEG Live

AEG Live

The Frontier Touring
Company

AEG Live

AEG Live

Live Nation

AEG Live

Solid Ent., Future Ent.,
In-house

AEG Live

NS2

AEG Live

AEG Live

TICKETS

$89.50-
$69.50
$89.50-
$69.50
$89.50-
$69.50
$89.50-
$69.50
$155-
$19.50
$120-
$24.50
$99.50-
$29.50
$87.13-
$28.72
$89.50-
$69.50
$120.50-
$35
$89.50-
$29.50
$121.67-
$38.45
$99.50-
$29.50
$129.50-
$39.50

$129.50-
$39.50
$124.95-
$90.53
$77.50-
$29.50
$129.50-
$39.50
$129.50-
$39.50
$76.35

$63.50-
$43.50
$105-
$39.50
$52.50-
$27.75
$63.50-
$43.50
$102.96-
$81.55
$63.50-
$43.50
$65-$35

$66-$46

$70-$50

DATE

March 2

Feb. 16

March 1

Feb. 22

Feb. 27

Feb. 16

Feb. 16

Feb. 20

Feb. 23

March 1

March 15

Feb. 27

March 2

Feb. 21

Feb. 22

Feb. 21

Feb. 25

Feb. 26

Feb. 24

March 9

Feb. 21

March 13

Feb. 16

March 5

Feb. 26

Feb. 26

Feb. 16

March 2

March 3

SHOWS

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



GROSS SALES EVENT

5,001-10,000 CAPACITY

VENUE

ATTENDANCE PROMOTER

TICKETS DATE SHOWS

1. $2,046,170

2. $1,293,975
3. $1.174,364
4. $1,132,546
5. $916,319
6. $504,716
7. $452,120
8. $397,943
9. $396,308

10. $384,497

Who Cares Benefit

feat. The Who

Ricardo Arjona

West Coast Conference
Basketball Championship
Bob Seger

Jason Aldean

The Stone Roses

Maroon 5

Andre Rieu and his Johann
Strauss Orchestra

Charlie Wilson

Carrie Underwood

Theater at Madison Square
Garden, New York

Nokia Theatre

L.A. Live

Orleans Arena,

Las Vegas

Huntington Center,

Toledo, Ohio

Mohegan Sun Arena,
Uncasville, Conn.

Hordern Pavilion,

Sydney

Mohegan Sun Arena,
Uncasville, Conn.

Nokia Theatre

L.A. Live

Theater at Madison Square
Garden, New York

Yakima (Wash.) Valley
SunDome

5,323
13,109
58,373
15,538
10,107
5,200
5,556
4,863
5,471

6,719

AEG Live

SBS Ent.

West Coast Conference
Live Nation

Buddy Lee Attractions
Future Tours

Live Nation

Andre Rieu Productions
On The Rocks

Entertainment
AEG Live

$995- Feb. 28 1
$120
$250-$21 March2-3 2

$500-$135 March 6-11 10

2,001-5,000 CAPACITY

1. $5,339,495
2. $4,010,625
3. $3,873,040
4. $845,847
5. $727,532
6. $694,603
7. $688,103
8. $547,320
9. $507,505

10. $497,556

Celine Dion

Wicked

The Book of Mormon
Alvin Ailey American
Dance Theater

Neil Finn, Paul Kelly
Jekyll & Hyde

Blue Man Group
Sister Act

Fela! The Musical

Shen Yun Performing Arts

Colosseum at Caesars
Palace, Las Vegas
Broward Center for the Perf.
Arts, Fort Lauderdale, Fla.
Orpheum Theatre,
Minneapolis

Fox Theatre,

Atlanta

Brisbane (Australia)
Convention Centre

Des Moines (lowa)

Civic Center

Wharton Center for Perf.
Arts, East Lansing, Mich.
Wharton Center For Perf.
Arts, East Lansing, Mich.
Fox Theatre,

Atlanta

Orpheum Theatre,
Minneapolis

32,371
50,180
40,248
19,467
6,634

14,031
11,547
10,588
12,191

5,432

AEG Live, Concerts West,
Caesars Entertainment
Broadway Across America,
Florida Theatrical Assoc.
Hennepin Theatre Trust,
Broadway Across America
Alvin Ailey American
Dance Theater

Live Nation

In-house
In-house
In-house
FELA KUTYNY LLC

Falun Dafa Presents

$72 Feb. 27- 2
March 1
$95.50-  Feb. 28- 2
$75 March 1
$104.83  March 6 1
$120-$65 Feb. 22 1
$139-$45 March 14 1
$145- Feb. 23 1
$47.50
$63.50-  Feb. 22 1
$43.50
$250-$55 Feb. 26- 8
March 10
$154.50-  Jan. 30- 24
$44.50 Feb. 17
$150-$50  Feb. 5-17 16
$63-$23 Feb.14-17 5
$122.94-  Feb. 27 2
$102.44
$64.50- March 5-10 8
$16.50
$72-$37 Feb.22-24 5
$72-$32 Feb.12-17 8
$63.50-$38 Feb. 28- 8
March 5
$150-$50  Feb.22-23 3

2,000 OR FEWER CAPACITY

1. $1,450,624
2. $248,681
3. $182,081
4. $132,271
5. $109,871
6. $105,357
7. $101,500
8. $95,541
9. $88,847

10. $87,750

Jersey Boys
Looped
Beauty and the Beast
Theresa Caputo

A Night of Irving Berlin
Yes

Nick Cave &

The Bad Seeds

Aretha Franklin

Sugar Sammy

Marilyn Manson

Peoria (IlL.) Civic Center
Theater

Parker Playhouse,

Fort Lauderdale, Fla.
Paramount Theatre,
Cedar Rapids, lowa
Sound Board at MotorCity
Casino Hotel, Detroit
Holland Performing Arts
Center, Omaha, Neb.
Holland Performing Arts
Center, Omaha, Neb.
The Fonda,

Los Angeles

Harrison Opera House,
Norfolk, Va.

Olympia Theatre,
Montreal

City National Grove of
Anaheim (Calif.)

4,903
3,215
1,510
3,043
1,425
725

1,214
2,321

1,700

21,300

The Broadway Booking
Office, In-house

The Tallulah
Organization, LLC
Jam Theatricals
In-house

Omaha Symphony
Orchestra

Rose Presents

AEG Live, Goldenvoice
Seven Venues

evenko, Sugarnation

Nederlander

$115-$45 Feb.12-23 16
$66.50-$28 Feb. 26- 8
March 3
$65-$40  Feb.17-18 2
$125- March 3 1
$75.75
$78-$15  March 9-10 2
$250-$39  March 14 1
$140 Feb. 21 1
$99-$69 March 9 1
$45.59- Feb. 28- 2
$26.13 March 2
$60-$50  Feb. 20 1

Compiled by Josh Huckabee, HotTickets@venuestoday.com

APRIL 2013 VENUES TODAY 53



